



SPLK-2002^{Q&As}

Splunk Enterprise Certified Architect

Pass Splunk SPLK-2002 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/splk-2002.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Splunk
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Which of the following describe migration from single-site to multisite index replication?

- A. A master node is required at each site.
- B. Multisite policies apply to new data only.
- C. Single-site buckets instantly receive the multisite policies.
- D. Multisite total values should not exceed any single-site factors.

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.2/Indexer/Migratetomultisite>

QUESTION 2

What does setting site=site0 on all Search Head Cluster members do in a multi-site indexer cluster?

- A. Disables search site affinity.
- B. Sets all members to dynamic captaincy.
- C. Enables multisite search artifact replication.
- D. Enables automatic search site affinity discovery.

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.2/DistSearch/DeploymultisiteSHC>

QUESTION 3

In search head clustering, which of the following methods can you use to transfer captaincy to a different member? (Select all that apply.)

- A. Use the Monitoring Console.
- B. Use the Search Head Clustering settings menu from Splunk Web on any member.
- C. Run the splunk transfer shcluster-captain command from the current captain.
- D. Run the splunk transfer shcluster-captain command from the member you would like to become the captain.

Correct Answer: BD

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.1/DistSearch/Transfercaptain>



QUESTION 4

To activate replication for an index in an indexer cluster, what attribute must be configured in indexes.conf on all peer nodes?

- A. repFactor = 0
- B. replicate = 0
- C. repFactor = auto
- D. replicate = auto

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.1/Indexer/Configurethepeerindexes>

QUESTION 5

Which of the following options can improve reliability of syslog delivery to Splunk? (Select all that apply.)

- A. Use TCP syslog.
- B. Configure UDP inputs on each Splunk indexer to receive data directly.
- C. Use a network load balancer to direct syslog traffic to active backend syslog listeners.
- D. Use one or more syslog servers to persist data with a Universal Forwarder to send the data to Splunk indexers.

Correct Answer: CD

[SPLK-2002 Practice Test](#)

[SPLK-2002 Study Guide](#)

[SPLK-2002 Braindumps](#)